Sunucular

Uriin

DELL POWEREDGE PER250SPL1 R250 E-2314 16GB 2TB
700W

DELL POWEREDGE PER250SPL2 R250 E-2314 1x16G
1x480GB 700W

DELL POWEREDGE PER2504A R250 E-2314 16GB 480GB
SSD 450w

DELL POWEREDGE PER360SPL1 R360 E-2414 16GB 1x2TB
700W

DELL POWEREDGE R550 PER55015A 4309Y 16GB 1X480GB
2x800W

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Stok

Fiyat

1.500,00

1.578,00

1.642,80

2.466,00

3.540,00
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